
Franke Washroom 

Pricelist - July 2021 



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS220B
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H x 200mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$1,399.00 $1,271.82

EXOS220W
EXOS Electronic Hand Dryer

120mm D x 325mm H x 200mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$1,399.00 $1,271.82

DRYX220
FRANKE Hi-Speed Hand Dryer

110mm D x 263mm H x 208mm W
Stainless Steel $1,099.00 $999.09

F1391
Airblast Hand Dryer

165mm D x 320mm H x 295mm W
Stainless Steel /

Black
$1,049.00 $953.64

RODX320
RODAN Curved Electronic Hand Dryer
175mm D x 215mm H x 273mm W

Stainless Steel $699.00 $635.45

DRYX500N
FRANKE Hands-in Hand Dryer

230mm D x 699mm H x 300mm W
Silver $1,299.00 $1,180.91

     Hand Dryers



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS625B
EXOS Electronic Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 124mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$799.00 $726.36

EXOS625W
EXOS Electronic Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$799.00 $726.36

FRKASD01-BLK
Auto Soap Disp2 power supply sys.AC: 

with adaptorDC: 6 x 1.5V (R6)
Matte Black $429.00 $390.00

RODX625
RODAN Electronic Soap Dispenser
107mm D x 296mm H 120mm W

Stainless Steel $319.00 $290.00

SD99-009
FRANKE Electronic 

Soap Dispenser
125mm D x 50mm H x 50mm W

Chome $749.00 $680.91

SD99-010
FRANKE Hob Mounted Electronic 

Soap Dispenser
127mm D x 125mm H x 32mm W

Chrome $649.00 $590.00

SD01-005
FRANKE Electronic 

Soap Dispenser
125mm D x 50mm H x 50mm W

Brushed Nickel $749.00 $680.91

SD01-008
FRANKE Hob Mounted Electronic 

Soap Dispenser
127mm D x 125mm H x 32mm W

Brushed Nickel $649.00 $590.00

     Automatic Soap Dispensers



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS618B
EXOS Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 345mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS618W
EXOS Liquid Soap Dispenser

120mm D x 345mm H x 120mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$629.00 $571.82

RODX618
RODAN Soap Dispenser

Manual
Stainless Steel $229.00 $208.18

RODX619
RODAN Soap Dispenser

132mm D x 140mm H 200mm W
Stainless Steel $189.00 $171.82

SDA600 FRANKE Horiztonal Soap Dispenser Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

SDA605 FRANKE Vertical Soap Dispenser Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

FRKA600-AS-BLK Matte Black Manual Soap Disp. Matte Black $109.00 $99.09

FRKA605-AS-BLK Matte Balck Manual Soap Disp. Matte Black $109.00 $99.09

SD80
FRANKE Hob Soap Dispensers

125.50mm D x 274mm H 55mm W
Stainless Steel $209.00 $190.00

     Manual Soap Dispensers



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS600B
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$629.00 $571.82

EXOS600W
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

120mm D x 325mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel $629.00 $571.82

EXOS637B
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

210mm D x 425mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$1,449.00 $1,317.27

EXOS637W
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser

210mm D x 425mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$1,449.00 $1,317.27

RODX630
RODAN Electronic Paper Towel 

Dispenser
226mm D x 390mm H 290mm W

Stainless Steel $799.00 $726.36

RODX600
RODAN Paper Towel Dispensers

112mm D x 355mm H x 275mm W
Stainless Steel $149.00 $135.45

RODX600E
RODAN Recessed 

Paper Towel Dispensers 
112mm D x 513mm H x 324mm W

Stainless Steel $289.00 $262.73

FRK4157PC Matte Black Paper Towel Dispenser, WM Matte Black $169.00 $153.64

FRK4153EPC Matte Black Paper towel dispenser, RM Matte Black $329.00 $299.09

RODX600TT
RODAN Counter Top 

Paper Towel Dispenser
180mm D x 180mm H x 330mm W

Stainless Steel $549.00 $499.09

     Paper Towel Dispensers



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS676B
EXOS Double Toilet Roll Holder

147mm D x 193mm H x 280mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$549.00 $499.09

EXOS676W
EXOS Double Toilet Roll Holder

147mm D x 193mm H x 280mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$549.00 $499.09

RODX672
RODAN Toilet Roll Holder

138mm D x 300mm H 144mm W
Stainless Steel $219.00 $199.09

RODX674B
RODAN Four Roll Toilet Roll Holder
144mm D x 610mm H 145mm W

Stainless Steel $549.00 $499.09

FRK4103PC Matte Black Toilet Roll Holder, WM Matte Black $79.00 $71.82

FRK4109PC 
Matte Black Double Toilet Roll holder,  

WM
Matte Black $109.00 $99.09

EXOS675X
EXOS Toilet Roll Holder

129mm D x 62mm H 123mm W
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

FRK203022 FRANKE Single Toilet Roll Holder Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

CHRX675
FRANKE Lockable Toilet Roll Holder
130mm D x 100mm H 150mm W

Stainless Steel $109.00 $99.09

CHRX676N
FRANKE Lockable Double

Toilet Roll Holder
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

     Toilet Roll Holders



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CHRX669 FRANKE Jumbo toilet roll holder Stainless Steel $169.00 $153.64

CHRX670
FRANKE Large Jumbo Toilet Roll Holder

108mm D x 369mm H 369mm W
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

FRK212011
FRANKE Double Jumbo 

Toilet Roll Holder
135mm D x 319mm H 530mm W

Stainless Steel $499.00 $453.64

FRK4152 Matte Black Jumbo Toilet Roll Holder Matte Black $149.00 $135.45

     Jumbo Toillet Roll Holders



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS602EB
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser and Waste 

Bin Combination
120mm D x 1166mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 
Black Glass

$1,499.00 $1,362.73

EXOS602EW
EXOS Paper Towel Dispenser and Waste 

Bin Combination
251mm D x 1166mm H x 304mm W

Stainless Steel / 
White Glass

$1,499.00 $1,362.73

RODX602
RODAN Paper Towel / 
Waste Bin Combination

171mm D x 1148mm H x 411mm W
Stainless Steel $929.00 $844.55

RODX602E
RODAN Recessed Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin Combination
169mm D x 1145mm H x 408mm W

Stainless Steel $749.00 $680.91

RODX603 
RODAN Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin / Hand Dryer Combination
162mm D x 1481mm H x 345mm W

Stainless Steel $2,699.00 $2,453.64

RODX603E
RODAN Recessed Paper Towel / 

Waste Bin / Hand Dryer Combination
162mm D x 1481mm H x 345mm W

Stainless Steel $2,299.00 $2,090.00

FRK4165EPC Matte Black Combi PTD and WB, RM Matte Black $999.00 $908.18

FRK4165PC Matte Black Combi PTD and WB, WM Matte Black $1,098.90 $999.00

     Combi Units



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

EXOS605B
EXOS Waste Bin

250mm D x 572mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$799.00 $726.36

EXOS605W
EXOS Waste Bin

250mm D x 572mm H x 300mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$799.00 $726.36

EXOS605EB
EXOS Recessed Waste Bin

251mm D x 790mm H x 304mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$999.00 $908.18

EXOS605EW
EXOS Recessed Waste Bin

251mm D x 790mm H x 304mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$999.00 $908.18

EXOS611B
EXOS Hygiene Bin

120mm D x 346mm H x 230mm W
Stainless Steel / 

Black Glass
$529.00 $480.91

EXOS611W
EXOS Hygiene Bin

120mm D x 346mm H x 230mm W
Stainless Steel / 

White Glass
$529.00 $480.91

BS610 FRANKE Waste Bin 22Ltr Stainless Steel $799.00 $726.36

RODX605
RODAN Waste Bin

168mm D x 460mm H x 355mm W
Stainless Steel $199.00 $180.91

E-RODX605N
RODAN Bag Holder

138mm D x 61mm H x 313mm W
Stainless Steel $109.00 $99.09

RODX611
RODAN Hygiene Bins

165mm D x 295mm H 200mm W
Stainless Steel $259.00 $235.45

RODX612
RODAN Sanitary Waste Container

130mm D x 469mm H 350mm W
Stainless Steel $479.00 $435.45

RODX605TT
RODAN Waste Disposal Flap

195mm D x 53mm H 330mm W
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

     Waste / Hygiene Bins



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX607TT
RODAN Waste Disposal Chute

175mm D x 121mm H 175mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

FRK401048
FRANKE Waste Chute Barrel
171.5mm D x 101mm H

Stainless Steel $149.00 $135.45

     Waste / Hygiene Bins



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

STRX692
STRATOS Clothes Hook

60mm D x 38mm H x 18mm W
Stainless Steel $29.00 $26.36

STRX694
STRATOS Clothes Hook

60mm D x 18mm H x 69mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

CHRX690 FRANKE Clothes Hook Stainless Steel $19.00 $17.27

FRK10112
FRANKE Triple Hooks

87mm D x 175mm H 600mm W
Stainless Steel $179.00 $162.73

FRK207008 FRANKE Utility Shelf with Mop Holder Stainless Steel $499.00 $453.64

FRK10233
FRANKE Door Stop and Hook

80mm D x 41.50mm H 35mm W
Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

FRK2806BPC Matte Black Single Coat Hook Matte Black $49.00 $44.55

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX600ME
RODAN Behind Mirror 

Paper Towel Dispensers
113mm D x 464mm H x 342mm W

Stainless Steel $329.00 $299.09

FRK202005
FRANKE Touch-free Soap Dispenser 

Installed Behind Mirror
96mm D x 223mm H 106mm W

Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

     Hooks

     Behind Mirror Accessories



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

RODX687
RODAN Toilet Brush Holders

97mm D x 230mm H 107mm W
Stainless Steel $89.00 $80.91

RODX191
RODAN Hygiene Bag Dispenser

21mm D x 150mm H x 91mm W
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

BS646
FRANKE Soap Tray

90mm D x 22mm H 125mm W
Stainless Steel $39.00 $35.45

CHRX644
FRANKE Soap and Shower gel tray
100mm D x 40mm H 180mm W

Stainless Steel $99.00 $90.00

MISX0009HP
FRANKE Shower Basket

95mm D x 50mm H x 150mm W
High Polished /
Stainless Steel

$89.00 $80.91

MISX2009HP
FRANKE Corner Shower Basket

205mm D x 50mm H x 205mm W
High Polished /
Stainless Steel

$109.00 $99.09

FRK510001 FRANKE Retractable Clothesline
High Polished /
Stainless Steel

$89.00 $80.91

FRK4121PC 
Matte Black Face Towel dispenser, wall 

mounted
Matte Black $99.00 $90.00

     General Accessories



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

FRKA500ST-12
COMFORT Straight Grab Rail

378 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $59.00 $53.64

FRKA500ST-18
COMFORT Straight Grab Rail

528 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $69.00 $62.73

FRKA500ST-24
COMFORT Straight Grab Rail

678 x 78 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $79.00 $71.82

FRKA510-18
COMFORT 90° Angle Grab Bar

493 x 493 x 82 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $149.00 $135.45

FRKA997
COMFORT Back Rest

535 x 305 x 250 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

FRKA516-ST
COMFORT Foldable Grab Rail

100 x 250 x 800 mm (W x H x D)
Stainless Steel $299.00 $271.82

FRKA510ST-R
COMFORT 140° Grab Bar

Right-Hand
870 x 700 x 70 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $249.00 $226.36

FRKA510ST-L
COMFORT 140° Grab Bar

Left-Hand
870 x 700 x 70 mm (W x H x D)

Stainless Steel $249.00 $226.36

     Grab Rails



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

AQUA130
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Mixer

6v Battery Operated
Chrome $999.00 $908.18

AQUA131
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Tap

6v Battery Operated
Chrome $949.00 $862.73

AQUA134
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Miver

Hard Wired Operated
Chrome $1,149.00 $1,044.55

AQUA135
PROTRONIC-S Electronic Sensor Tap

Hard Wired Operated
Chrome $1,099.00 $999.09

AQUA203AUS
AQUA Self Closing Tap

Hob Mounted
Chrome $229.00 $208.18

AQUA202AUS
AQUA Self Closing Mixer

Hob Mounted
Chrome $399.00 $362.73

FESV1007
F3 Self Closing Tap

Hob Mounted
Chrome $349.00 $317.27

F3SV1008
F3 Self Closing Tap

Wall Mounted
Chrome $399.00 $362.73

F3EV1024
F3 Electronic Sensor Tap 

Battery Operated
Chrome $799.00 $726.36

F3EV1025
F3 Electronic Sensor Tap

Plug In Operated
Chrome $749.00 $680.91

F3EV1026
F3 Electronic Sensor Tap

Battery Operated
Chrome $849.00 $771.82

     Sensor / Self-Closing Taps



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ANMW410
QUADRO Wash Basin

No Tap Hole
530mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W

Alpine White $1,049.00 $953.64

ANMW411
QUADRO Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole
530mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W

Alpine White $1,049.00 $953.64

ANMW416
QUADRO Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole
580mm D x 60mm H x 1000mm W

Alpine White $1,199.00 $1,090.00

ANMW420
QUADRO Double Wash Basin

No Tap Hole
580mm D x 60mm H x1400mm W

Alpine White $1,649.00 $1,499.09

ANMW421
QUADRO Double Wash Basin

1 Tap Hole
580mm D x 60mm H x1400mm W

Alpine White $1,649.00 $1,499.09

ANMW430
QUADRO Triple Wash Basin

No Tap Hole
580mm D x 60mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,199.00 $1,999.09

SANW200
WASHINO Wash And Play 

Trough For Children
450mm D x 240mm H x 1100mm W

Alpine White $1,799.00 $1,635.45

SANW215
WASHINO Wash And Play 

Trough For Children
450mm D x 240mm H x 1600mm W

Alpine White $2,499.00 $2,271.82

SANW211
WASHINO Step Wash And Play 

Trough For Children
470mm D x 340mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,999.00 $2,726.36

SANW212
WASHINO Step Wash And Play 

Trough For Children
470mm D x 340mm H x 2100mm W

Alpine White $2,999.00 $2,726.36

     Miranit Basins



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CMPX592
CAMPUS Wall Hung Pan 

500mm D x 409mm H x 360mm W
Stainless Steel $2,599.00 $2,362.73

CMPX592B
CAMPUS Wall Hung Pan 

with Black Seat
500mm D x 409mm H x 360mm W

Stainless Steel $2,799.00 $2,544.55

CMPX597
CAMPUS Floor Mounted Pan

500mm D x 400mm H x 360mm W
Stainless Steel $2,699.00 $2,453.64

CMPX597B
CAMPUS Floor Mounted Pan

with Black Seat
500mm D x 400mm H x 360mm W

Stainless Steel $2,899.00 $2,635.45

HDTX598WM
CAMPUS Floor Mounted Disabled Pan 
800mm D x 461mm H x 360mm W

Stainless Steel $2,899.00 $2,635.45

VR01-010 
DVS Back to Wall 

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan
Alpine White / 

Resin
$2,899.00 $2,635.45

VR01-034
DVS Back to Wall 

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan
with Intergrated Blue Seat

Alpine White / 
Resin

$3,999.00 $3,635.45

VR01-011
DVS Accessable Back to Wall 
Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan

Alpine White / 
Resin

$3,799.00 $3,453.64

VR01-035 
DVS Accessable Back to Wall 
Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan
with Intergrated Blue Seat

Alpine White / 
Resin

$3,999.00 $3,635.45

VR01-012
DVS Accessable Spacer for

Wall Face Pan
Alpine White / 

Resin
$899.00 $817.27

VR01-017
DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan
Alpine White / 

Resin
$2,899.00 $2,635.45

VR01-036
DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan
with Blue Seat

Alpine White / 
Resin

$3,999.00 $3,635.45

     Commercial Toilets



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

VR01-086
DVS Wall Hung

Vandal Resistant Toilet Pan
Front Fixing

Alpine White / 
Resin

$2,399.00 $2,180.91

VR01-016
DVS Vandal Resistant Seat

To Suit All Pans
Alpine White / 

Resin
$799.00 $726.36

PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

2630027
FRANKE Cleaners Sink

with Grate
500mm D x 260mm H x 500mm W

Stainless Steel $769.00 $699.09

G20050N
SIRIUS Cleaners sink 

570mm D x 880mm H x 500mm W
Stainless Steel $2,999.00 $2,726.36

     Cleaners Sinks

     Commercial Toilets



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

ART36/316-1
ART ROOM Sink

316 Stainless Steel
486mm D x 203mm H x 968mm W

Stainless Steel $1,649.00 $1,499.09

ART48/316-1
ART ROOM Sink

316 Stainless Steel
486mm D x 203mm H x 1273mm W

Stainless Steel $2,199.00 $1,999.09

ART60/316-1
ART ROOM Sink

316 Stainless Steel
486mm D x 203mm H x 1578mm W

Stainless Steel $2,399.00 $2,180.91

LBS6108P-1/3
FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink - 316 SS
529mm D x 203mm H x 587mm W

Stainless Steel $1,299.00 $1,180.91

LBS6410PCB-1
FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink - 316 SS
522mm D x 254mm H x 410mm W

Stainless Steel $1,399.00 $1,271.82

S9407-1
FRANKE Single Bowl 

Commercial Sink
295mm D x 178mm H x 422mm W

Stainless Steel $899.00 $817.27

LBD6410PCB-1
FRANKE Double Bowl 

Commercial Sink
529mm D x 254mm H x 794mm W

Stainless Steel $3,299.00 $2,999.09

     Commercial 316 Sinks



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

MEDX001HP
MEDUIS Towel Rail  85mm D x 54mm 

H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$69.00 $53.64

MEDX002HP
MEDIUS Double Towel Rail 125mm D x 

54mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82

MEDX004HP
MEDIUS Towel Arm 70mm D x 54mm H 

x 238mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$59.00 $44.55

MEDX005HP
MEDIUS Toilet Brush Set 140mm D x 

340mm H x 115mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82

MEDX006HP
MEDIUS Glass Tumbler 105mm D x 

100mm H x 70mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$59.00 $44.55

MEDX007HP
MEDIUS Glass Soap Dish 125mm D x 

55mm H x 110mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$69.00 $53.64

MEDX010HP
MEDIUS Robe Hook 55mm D x 54mm 

H x 54mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$49.00 $35.45

MEDX0110HP
MEDIUS Double Robe Hook 70mm D x 

54mm H x 75mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$49.00 $35.45

MEDX012HP
MEDIUS Towel Rack 220mm D x 

120mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$169.00 $135.45

MEDX104HP
MEDIUS Towel Ring

65mm D x 198mm H x 177mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$59.00 $44.55

MEDX111HP
MEDIUS Toilet Roll Holder 66mm D x 

160mm H x 140mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$69.00 $53.64

FIRX001HP
FIRMUS Towel Rail

80mm D x 60mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$79.00 $62.73

     Bathroom Accessories



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

FIRX002HP
FIRMUS Double Towel Rail 200mm D x 

60mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$99.00 $80.91

FIRX004HP
FIRMUS Towel Arm  65mm D x 60mm 

H x 260mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$59.00 $44.55

FIRX005HP
FIRMUS Toilet Brush Set 140mm D x 

340mm H x 115mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$79.00 $62.73

FIRX006HP
FIRMUS Glass Tumbler 140mm D x 

340mm H x 115mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$69.00 $53.64

FIRX010HP
FIRMUS Robe Hook 54mm D x 60mm 

H x 60mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$49.00 $35.45

FIRX0110HP
FIRMUS Double Robe Hook 69mm D x 

60mm H x 75mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$49.00 $35.45

FIRX012HP
FIRMUS Towel Rack 220mm D x 

115mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$199.00 $162.73

FIRX104HP
FIRMUS Towel Ring

65mm D x 210mm H x 187mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$69.00 $53.64

FIRX107HP
FIRMUS Soap Dish 125mm D x 60mm 

H x 155mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82

FIRX111HP
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder with Cover 
65mm D x 162mm H x 140mm W

High Polished / Stainless 
Steel

$79.00 $62.73

FIRX211HP
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder 65mm D x 

60mm H x 170mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$59.00 $44.55

VENX001HP
VENUS Towel Rail

78mm D x 30mm H x 610mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$139.00 $108.18

     Bathroom Accessories



PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

VENX002HP
VENUS Double Towel Rail 120mm D x 

30mm H x 610mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$179.00 $144.55

VENX004HP
VENUS Towel Arm

70mm D x 30mm H x 270mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$79.00 $62.73

VENX005HP
VENUS Toilet Brush Set 118mm D x 

340mm H x 92mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$149.00 $117.27

VENX006HP
VENUS Glass Tumbler 98mm D x 85mm 

H x 68mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$79.00 $62.73

VENX007HP
VENUS Soap Dish 113mm D x 47mm H 

x 98mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82

VENX010HP
VENUS Single Robe Hook 50mm D x 

65mm H x 30mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$49.00 $40.91

VENX312HP
VENUS Towel Rack 210mm D x 30mm 

H x 610mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$249.00 $208.18

VENX211HP
VENUS Toilet Roll Holder 70mm D x 

37mm H x 175mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82

CUBX001HP
CUBUS Towel Rail

80mm D x 54mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$129.00 $108.18

CUBX002HP
CUBUS Double Towel Rail 125mm D x 

54mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$169.00 $135.45

CUBX004HP
CUBUS Towel Arm

85mm D x 54mm H x 262mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82

CUBX005HP
CUBUS Toilet Brush Set 135mm D x 

340mm H x 147mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$179.00 $144.55
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PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION COLOUR / FINISH IMAGE RRP Inc RRP ex GST

CUBX006HP
CUBUS Glass Tumbler 115mm D x 

85mm H x 127mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$99.00 $80.91

CUBX007HP
CUBUS Soap Dish 135mm D x 54mm H 

x 147mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$149.00 $126.36

CUBX010HP
CUBUS Single Robe Hook 60mm D x 

54mm H x 54mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$49.00 $40.91

CUBX012HP
CUBUS Towel Rack  220mm D x 

122mm H x 600mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$299.00 $244.55

CUBX111HP
CUBUS Toilet Roll Holder with Cover 
179mm D x 54mm H x 165mm W

High Polished / Stainless 
Steel

$119.00 $99.09

CUBX211HP
FIRMUS Toilet Roll Holder 85mm D x 

54mm H x 165mm W
High Polished / Stainless 

Steel
$89.00 $71.82
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FRANKE - WATER SYSTEMS WARRANTY

CONDITIONS

The Franke Washroom Systems product range is warranted to be free from defects in workmanship and material under normal usage from the date 
of delivery for the periods set forth below. This warranty does not cover rust and discoloration to stainless steel parts resulting from exposure to 
harsh environment and/or chemical conditions, any other damages resulting from improper installation, commissioning, repair (e.g. by not properly 
trained plumbers/fitters) and/or handling, improper use, lack of care, vandalism, accidents or normal wear and tear for the periods set forth below.

In case of defects covered by the warranty, Franke will at its sole option repair or replace the defective parts. Any further claim such as but not 
limited to compensation for damage, withdrawal from the contract, refund of the price are herewith expressly excluded except mandatory statutory 
rights the purchaser may have against the manufacturer.

TAPS										          LIMITED WARRANTY

Mechanical self-closing taps								        2 years

Electronic taps									         2 years

Abnormal use or water conditions (sand, limestone, etc.) as well as 
Taps without filters are not covered by the warranty.

ACCESSORIES / GRAB RAILS

XINOX, STRATOS, CHRONOS, RODAN accessories						      5 years 
CONTINA grab rails

SOAP DISPENSERS / ELECTRONIC PARTS

Pumps / Electronic parts								        2 years

HAND DRYERS

All hand dryers 									         2 years

OTHER PRODUCTS (NOT LISTED)

All other FRANKE Washroom System products are warranted to be				    2 years 
free from defects in workmanship under normal usage service for

PR Kitchen & Washroom Systems
83 Bangholme Road
Dandenong South, VIC 3175, Australia
Phone: 03 9700 9100
Fax: 03 9700 9191
Email: service@prks.com.au
Website: www.prks.com.au


